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MARCH MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE 2023

Notes Day Date Month
AM/
PM

Exam 
Board Subject Unit Code Duration

Approx. 
number of 
candidates

Year
Exam 

START 
Time

Exam 
FINISH 

Time

Extra Time      
Exam 

START 
Time

Extra 
Time  
Exam 

FINISH 
Time

MAIN EXAM 
ROOM 

LOCATION

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 28 February AM PEARSON Maths Paper 1 (Non 
Calc)

Higher & 
Foundation

1 hr 30 180
110

11 8.45am 10.15am 10.38am MAIN HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 28 February PM AQA French L&R Higher
Foundation

1 hr 45
1 hr 20

31
15

11 12.45pm 2.30pm
2.05pm

2.56pm
2.25pm

MAIN HALL

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Weds 1 March AM AQA Fine Art All Day 26 11 8.25am - n/a n/a 231
STRIKE 

DAY

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Weds 1 March PM AQA Fine Art All Day 26 11 - 2.30pm n/a n/a 231
STRIKE 

DAY

MOCK 
EXAMS

Thursday 2 March AM AQA
Biology Triple & 

Combined

Triple
Combined H
Combined F

1 hr 45
1 hr 15
1 hr 15

69
61
153

11 8.45am
10.30am
10.00am
10.00am

10.56am
10.19am
10.19am

MAIN HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Thursday 2 March PM OCR
OCR

Comp Science 1
PE Paper 1

1 hr 30
1 hr

20
28

11 12.45pm
12.45pm

2.15pm
1.45pm

2.38pm
2.00pm

MAIN HALL

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Friday 3 March AM AQA Fine Art All Day 26 11 8.25am - n/a n/a 231

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Friday 3 March PM AQA Fine Art All Day 26 11 - 2.30pm n/a n/a 231

Saturday 4 March AM
Saturday 4 March PM
Sunday 5 March AM
Sunday 5 March PM

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Monday 6 March AM AQA Photography All Day 40 11 8.25am - 224/226

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Monday 6 March PM AQA Photography All Day 40 11 - 2.30pm 224/226

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 7 March AM WJEC English Language Component 1 1 hr 45 285 11 8.45am 10.30am 10.56am SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS Tuesday 7 March PM AQA

Chemistry Combined 
& Triple

Triple
Combined H
Combined F

1 hr 45
1 hr 15
1 hr 15

69
61
153

11 12.45pm
2.30pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

2.56pm
2.19pm
2.19pm

SPORTS HALL

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Weds 8 March AM AQA Photography All Day 40 11 8.25am - 224/226

OFFICIAL 
EXAM

Weds 8 March PM AQA Photography All Day 40 11 - 2.30pm 224/226

MOCK 
EXAMS

Thursday 9 March AM PEARSON Maths Paper 2 (Calc) Higher
Foundation

1 hr 30 180
110

11 8.45am 10.15am 10.38am SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Thursday 9 March PM PEARSON History Paper 1
(Medicine)

1 hr 15 178 11 12.45pm 2.00pm 2.19pm SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Friday 10 March AM WJEC English Language Component 2 2 hr 285 11 8.45am 10.45am 11.15am SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Friday 10 March PM AQA Spanish L&R Higher
Foundation

1 hr 45
1 hr 20

73
36

11 12.45pm 2.30pm
2.05pm

2.56pm
2.25pm

SPORTS HALL

Saturday 11 March AM
Saturday 11 March PM

Sunday 12 March AM
Sunday 12 March PM

MOCK 
EXAMS Monday 13 March AM AQA

Physics Combined & 
Triple

Triple
Combined H
Combined F

1 hr 45
1 hr 15
1 hr 15

69
61
153

11 8.45am
10.30am
10.00am
10.00am

10.56am
10.19am
10.19am

SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Monday 13 March PM AQA Geography Paper 1 1 hr 30 99 11 12.45pm 2.15pm 2.38pm SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 14 March AM WJEC English Literature Component 2 2 hour 30 285 11 8.45am 11.15am 11.53am SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 14 March PM PEARSON History Paper 2 1 hr 45 178 11 12.45pm 2.30pm 2.56pm SPORTS HALL

STRIKE 
DAY

Weds 15 March AM STRIKE 
DAY

STRIKE 
DAY

Weds 15 March PM STRIKE 
DAY

STRIKE 
DAY

Thursday 16 March AM STRIKE 
DAY

STRIKE 
DAY

Thursday 16 March PM STRIKE 
DAY

MOCK 
EXAMS

Friday 17 March AM PEARSON Maths Paper 3 (Calc) Higher
Foundation

1 hr 30 180
110

11 8.45am 10.15am 10.38am SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Friday 17 March PM AQA Geography Paper 2 1 hr 30 99 11 12.45pm 2.15pm 2.38pm SPORTS HALL

Saturday 18 March AM
Saturday 18 March PM

Sunday 19 March AM
Sunday 19 March PM

MOCK 
EXAMS Monday 20 March AM AQA

French Writing
Spanish Writing

Higher
Foundation

Higher
Foundation

1 hr 15
1 hr 05
1 hr 15
1 hr 05

31
15
73
36

11 8.45pm

10.00am
9.50am
10.00am
9.50am

10.19am
10.07am
10.19am
10.07am

SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Monday 20 March PM OCR
OCR

Comp Science 2
PE Paper 2

1 hr 30
1 hr

20
28

11 12.45pm
12.45pm

2.15pm
1.45pm

2.38pm
2.00pm

SPORTS HALL

MOCK 
EXAMS

Tuesday 21 March AM PEARSON
WJEC

Business
Catering

1 hr 30 51
16

11 8.45am 10.15am 10.38am SPORTS HALL


