Notes	Day	Date	Month	AM/ PM	Exam Board	Subject	Unit Code	Duration	Approx. number of candidates	Year	Exam START Time	Exam FINISH Time	xtra Time Exam START Time	Extra Time Exam FINISH	MAIN EXAM ROOM LOCATION	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	28	February	AM	PEARSON	Maths Paper I (Non Calc)	Higher & Foundation	I hr 30	180 110	ш	8.45am	10.15am		10.38am	MAIN HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	28	February	PM	AQA	French L&R	Higher Foundation	l hr 45 I hr 20	31 15	Ξ	12.45pm	2.30pm 2.05pm		2.56pm 2.25pm	MAIN HALL	
OFFICIAL EXAM	Weds	I	March	AM	AQA	Fine Art		All Day	26	Ξ	8.25am	-	n/a	n/a	231	STRIKE DAY
OFFICIAL EXAM	Weds	I	March	PM	AQA	Fine Art		All Day	26	11	-	2.30pm	n/a	n/a	231	STRIKE DAY
MOCK EXAMS	Thursday	2	March	AM	AQA	Biology Triple & Combined	Triple Combined H Combined F	hr 45 hr 15 hr 15	69 61 153	11	8.45am	10.30am 10.00am 10.00am		10.56am 10.19am 10.19am	MAIN HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Thursday	2	March	PM	OCR OCR	Comp Science I PE Paper I		l hr 30 I hr	20 28	11	12.45pm 12.45pm	2.15pm 1.45pm		2.38pm 2.00pm	MAIN HALL	
OFFICIAL EXAM	Friday	3	March	AM	AQA	Fine Art		All Day	26	11	8.25am	-	n/a	n/a	231	
OFFICIAL EXAM	Friday	3	March	PM	AQA	Fine Art		All Day	26	11	-	2.30pm	n/a	n/a	231	
LXXII	Saturday	4	March	AM												
	Saturday Sunday	4 5	March March	PM AM												
OFFICIAL	Sunday	5	March	PM	401	Dha		A	- 10		0.05				22.425	
EXAM	Monday	6	March	AM	AQA	Photography		All Day	40		8.25am	•			224/226	
EXAM MOCK	Monday	6	March	PM	AQA	Photography		All Day	40	11	-	2.30pm			224/226	
EXAMS	Tuesday	7	March	AM	WJEC	English Language	Component I Triple	I hr 45	285 69	11	8.45am	10.30am 2.30pm		10.56am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	7	March	PM	AQA	Chemistry Combined & Triple	Combined H Combined F	1 hr 45 1 hr 15 1 hr 15	69 61 153	11	12.45pm	2.30pm 2.00pm 2.00pm		2.56pm 2.19pm 2.19pm	SPORTS HALL	
DFFICIAL EXAM	Weds	8	March	AM	AQA	Photography		All Day	40	П	8.25am	-			224/226	
OFFICIAL EXAM	Weds	8	March	PM	AQA	Photography		All Day	40	11	-	2.30pm			224/226	
MOCK EXAMS	Thursday	9	March	AM	PEARSON	Maths Paper 2 (Calc)	Higher Foundation	I hr 30	180 110	Ξ	8.45am	10.15am		10.38am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Thursday	9	March	PM	PEARSON	History	Paper I (Medicine)	l hr 15	178	П	12.45pm	2.00pm		2.19pm	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Friday	10	March	АМ	WJEC	English Language	Component 2	2 hr	285	11	8.45am	10.45am		II.I5am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Friday	10	March	PM	AQA	Spanish L&R	Higher Foundation	I hr 45 I hr 20	73 36	11	12.45pm	2.30pm 2.05pm		2.56pm 2.25pm	SPORTS HALL	
	Saturday	П	March	AM			Toundation	1111 20	50			2.05pm		2.23011		
	Saturday Sunday	 2	March March	PM AM												
	Sunday	12	March	PM			Triple	l hr 45	69			10.30am		10.56am		
MOCK EXAMS	Monday	13	March	AM	AQA	Physics Combined & Triple	Combined H Combined F	hr 5 hr 5	61 153	11	8.45am	10.00am 10.00am		10.19am 10.19am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Monday	13	March	PM	AQA	Geography	Paper I	I hr 30	99	П	12.45pm	2.15pm		2.38pm	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	14	March	AM	WJEC	English Literature	Component 2	2 hour 30	285	11	8.45am	II.I5am		I I.53am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	14	March	PM	PEARSON	History	Paper 2	I hr 45	178	11	12.45pm	2.30pm		2.56pm	SPORTS HALL	
STRIKE DAY	Weds	15	March	AM												STRIKE DAY
STRIKE DAY	Weds	15	March	PM												STRIKE DAY
STRIKE	Thursday	16	March	AM												STRIKE
STRIKE	Thursday	16	March	PM												STRIKE
MOCK	Friday	17	March	AM	PEARSON	Maths Paper 3 (Calc)	Higher	I hr 30	180	11	8.45am	10.15am		10.38am	SPORTS HALL	DAT
EXAMS MOCK	Friday	17	March	PM	AQA	Geography	Foundation Paper 2	I hr 30	99		12.45pm	2.15pm		2.38pm	SPORTS HALL	
EXAMS	Saturday	18	March	AM		0.49.47								•		
	Saturday Sunday	18 19	March March	PM AM												
	Sunday	19	March	PM												
MOCK EXAMS	Monday	20	March	AM	AQA	French Writing Spanish Writing	Higher Foundation Higher Foundation	l hr 15 l hr 05 l hr 15 l hr 05	31 15 73 36	11	8.45pm	10.00am 9.50am 10.00am 9.50am		10.19am 10.07am 10.19am 10.07am	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Monday	20	March	PM	OCR OCR	Comp Science 2 PE Paper 2	. sandation	I hr 30	20 28	11	12.45pm 12.45pm	2.15pm 1.45pm		2.38pm 2.00pm	SPORTS HALL	
MOCK EXAMS	Tuesday	21	March	AM	PEARSON WJEC	Business Catering		I hr 30	28 51 16	11	8.45am	1.45pm		10.38am	SPORTS HALL	